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Order no. 1.515-404.0

 

BD 43/40 C EP *IN

Compact slim design

Extremely easy operation

Disc brush engineering (one disc)



Mains-operated machine 

Low weight low initial outlay

Suitable for both occasional and 
continuous use.

Simple operation thanks to EASY-
Operation Panel

  

Self-explanatory symbols and clear 
control panel.

Brief familiarisation phases.

Yellow colour-coded control elements
 make the machine easy to use.

Affordable entry-level model  

Excellent price-performance ratio.

Reduced to the most important
functions.
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Drive  type Mains operation

Working width of brushes 430  

Working width, vacuuming   mm 850

Practical area performance  1800

Tank  of  fresh/dirty  water l 40  /  40

Theoretical  area  performance m²/h 1800

Brush rotational speed  rpm 180

Brush contact pressure 30-40

Supply voltage V/Hz 230/50 

Weight without accessories  kg 50.3

Dimensions (L x W x H)  mm    

Users must receive training on this device.

Technical Data

Equipment

Disc  brush

Mains operation  

Squeegee, Straight  

 2-tank system

Included  in  the  scope  of  

mm

1135 x 520 x 1025
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m²/h

g/cm²



ACCESSORIES  FOR BD 43/40 C EP *IN     
1.515-404.0

DescriptionPart no.

Disc brush, red (standard)

Disc brush, natural (white)

Disc brush, black (hard)

4.905-022.0

4.905-023.0

4.905-025.0

 For the use with all common cleaning tasks.

 Made of natural �bres for spot cleaning and polishing.

For heavy soiling and for deep cleaning. For robust �oorings only

Disc brush, soft Disc brush, red Disc brush, black Pad, red Pad, green Pad, black

Pad drive board strong Pad drive board Diamond pad Diamond pad, yellow Diamond pad, greenSqueegee, straight

Rubber lip set squeegee blades, slotted squeegee blades, closed squeegee blades, rubber Mop holder kit

Universal hook kit Holder handhold Bottle holder Home base box kit Cleaning agent dosing

Cleaning agent container

Pad, white

Pad, beige

Home base adapter Filling hose

Double hook Suction hose

Drain hose valve Stacked bumper roller
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Suction bar, 850mm, straight

Suction bar, 850mm, bent

Set homebase box

4.777-401.0

4.777-411.0

4.035-406.0

Mop holder 9.753-023.0

Driver plate pad

Pad, red (medium soft)

Pad, green (medium hard)

Pad, black (hard)

Pad, white

Pad, beige (natural hair )

9.753-063.0

6.369-470.0

6.369-473.0

6.369-472.0

6.369-469.0

6.371-081.0

For cleaning with pads. With quick change coupling and center lock.

For cleaning and cleanering of all �oors

 For cleaning heavily soiled �oors and for deep cleaning

 With stubborn soiling and for deep cleaning.

 For polishing and refreshing of hard and �exible �oorings.

For polishing �oors

Disc brushes

Pads

Others

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.


