KARCHER

BD 43/40 C EP *IN







Order no.

1.515-404.0

- Compact slim design
- Extremely easy operation
- Disc brush engineering (one disc)

KARCHER









Mains-operated machine

- Low weight low initial outlay
- Suitable for both occasional and continuous use.

Simple operation thanks to EASY-Operation Panel

- Self-explanatory symbols and clear control panel.
- Yellow colour-coded control elements make the machine easy to use.
- Brief familiarisation phases.

Affordable entry-level model

- Excellent price-performance ratio.
- Reduced to the most important functions.



Technical Data

Drive type		Mains operation
Working width of brushes	mm	430
Working width, vacuuming	mm	850
Practical area performance	m²/h	1800
Tank of fresh/dirty water	1	40 / 40
Theoretical area performance	m²/h	1800
Brush rotational speed	rpm	180
Brush contact pressure	g/cm²	30-40
Supply voltage	V/Hz	230/50
Weight without accessories	kg	50.3
Dimensions (L x W x H)	mm	1135 x 520 x 1025

Users must receive training on this device.

Equipment

Disc brush	
Mains operation	
Squeegee, Straight	
2-tank system	

■ Included in the scope of SUpply.

KÄRCHER

ACCESSORIES FOR BD 43/40 C EP *IN 1.515-404.0































































		Part no.	Description	
Disc brushes				
Disc brush, red (standard)	1.	4.905-022.0	For the use with all common cleaning tasks.	
Disc brush, natural (white)	2.	4.905-023.0	Made of natural fibres for spot cleaning and polishing.	
Disc brush, black (hard)	3.	4.905-025.0	For heavy soiling and for deep cleaning. For robust floorings only	
Pads				
Driver plate pad	4.	9.753-063.0	For cleaning with pads. With quick change coupling and center lock.	
Pad, red (medium soft)	5.	6.369-470.0	For cleaning and cleanering of all floors	
Pad, green (medium hard)	6.	6.369-472.0	For cleaning heavily soiled floors and for deep cleaning	
Pad, black (hard)	7.	6.369-473.0	With stubborn soiling and for deep cleaning.	
Pad, white	8.	6.369-469.0	For polishing floors	
Pad, beige (natural hair)	9.	6.371-081.0	For polishing and refreshing of hard and flexible floorings.	
Others				
Suction bar, 850mm, straight	10.	4.777-401.0		
Mop holder	11.	9.753-023.0		
Suction bar, 850mm, bent	12.	4.777-411.0		
Set homebase box	13.	4.035-406.0		